OM Lag Ligan 2022/2023

Div 1 utan handikapp

Rond 8
Pillaner - Treeab
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Pillaner ‘;"‘{Sf ?-)'Ut\e,t
10428 Pernilla Nas DDDD
3413 Bo Sundell DDDD
6177 Morgan Svensson D D D D
8281 Ted Olows HEEN
8335 Gunnar Elmroth D D D D
8958 Thomas Karlsson D D D D
9852 Monica N&s HEEN
9981 Hans-Ove Sandin HEEN
41730 Alexander Sandin D D D D
61689 Helena Hansson D D D D
78397  Ola Ostlund HEEN
L0
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Treeab Oppet Sutet
8354 Olle Axne IO
1169 Nils Ahlén IO
2827 PG Eliasson D D D D
7519 Leif Andréasson D D D D
8281  Ted Olows HEEN
8335 Gunnar Elmroth D D D D
9553 Bengt-Goran Olofsson D D D D
9981 Hans-Ove Sandin D D D D
12180 Leif Trapp D D D D
13060 Leif Ruthstrom IO ]
83573  Asa Axne IO
MP1| |- IMP 2 IMP Tot LA el
Signatur Hemmalag: Bortalag:

10428
3413
6177
8281
8335
8958
9852
9981

41730

61689

78397

8354
1169
2827
7519
8281
8335
9553
9981
12180
13060
83573

Bord 1

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN

[




OM Lag Ligan 2022/2023

Div 1 utan handikapp

Rond 8
Fanbyn - Alissa
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Fanbyn ‘;"‘{Sf %'Ut\e,t
12984  Sven-Erik Hallkvist HENE
3382 Carina Sjoblom HERN
3699 Tomas Scott D D D D
3723 Bo Sundstrém HERN
6143 Jons Johansson D D D D
6161 Carina Hallkvist HERN
8354 Olle Axne HENN
12180 Leif Trapp D D D D
HiE NN
HiE NN
HiE NN
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Alissa %ppfjt SN"“?
8348 Mikael Johansson D D D D
11942  Goran Kullberg HERN
12397  Rolf Nilsson HEEN
17991 Margaretha Nilsson D D D D
33588  Birger Ekerlid HERN
46317 Markus Sahlin D D D D
47392 Bo Jonsson D D D D
87116 Mia Breding DDDD
HiE NN
HiE NN
HiE NN
IMP 1 — IMP 2 — IMP Tot - VP

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bortalag:

Bord 2

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

12084 [ ][ [ ][]

3382
3699
3723
6143
6161
8354

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN

12180 [ ][ ][ 1]

8348

HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HNNN

11942 [ [ ][]
12397 [ [ ] ][]
17901 [ [ ][]
33588 [ |[ [ ][ ]
46317 [ ][ [ 1] ]
47392 [ ][]
g7116 [ |[ [ ][ ]

HNNN
HNNN
NN




OM Lag Ligan 2022/2023

Div 1 utan handikapp

Rond 8

Hemmalag
Lag 12
8335

Gunnar Elmroth

Lag 12

127 Bengt-Erik Efraimsson
1170 Magnus Eriksson
2053 Mats Axdorph

2181 Tommy Bergdahl
2827 PG Eliasson

3413 Bo Sundell

4590 Andreas Konyves
4664 Anders Morath
8354 Olle Axne

8699 Marten Gustawsson
8958 Thomas Karlsson
9047 Tommy Gullberg
11074 Jan Selberg

11826 Kim Lichtenstein
12180 Leif Trapp

13918 Johan Nilsson
87080 David Wrang

88183 Ola Rimstedt
88184 Mikael Rimstedt
Bortalag

BomBom

14504 Ingrid Roth

1948 Anna-Lena Hogstrom
2440 Lars Hamberg

6183 Goran Mattsson

BomBom

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

8335
127
1170
2053
2181
2827
3413
4590
4664
8354
8699
8958
9047
11074
11826
12180
13918
87080
88183
88184

Bord 3

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

LJLIEIE ) aas0a [ L]
LJOILIET 1048 [ L L]
LILILIET 2440 [0
O ewss [ L]



9172



9172



Hugo Nilsson

NN NN



9842



9842



Kenneth Fredriksson

NN NN



9844



9844



Kennet Nilsson

F 00 1] 101



14066



14066



Soren Sjostrom



35172



35172



Magnus Mattsson



35461



35461



Andreas Hornfeldt



35462



35462



John Hoérnfeldt



40588



40588



Maria Boberg



50380



50380



Tomas Hornfeldt



61689



61689



Helena Hansson

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




OM Lag Ligan 2022/2023

Div 1 utan handikapp

Rond 8
Skrapan - Bollnas
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Skrapan Oppet Sute)
9842 Kenneth Fredriksson D D D D
3413 Bo Sundell DDDD
9844 Kennet Nilsson DDDD
9849 Irene Molander D D D D
9851 Anette Nilsson D D D D
9852 Monica Nas D D D D
11539 Per-Gunnar Nilsson HBEE
HEEn
HEEN
HEEn
HEnn
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Bollnas %ppfjt SN"”?
6176 Kjell Carlsson D D D D
3368 Kjell Holmgren D D D D
3390 Hakan Svensson D D D D
12984  Sven-Erik Hallkvist HENE
14410 Hans Johansson D D D D
19716  Par Larshans L]
24710 Pernilla Andreasson D D D D
87444 Pierre Winberg D D D D
HEEN
HEEN
HEnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 IMP Tot - VP
Signatur Hemmalag: Bortalag:

9842
3413
9844
9849
9851
9852
11539

6176
3368
3390
12984
14410
19716
24710
87444

Bord 4

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN




OM Lag Ligan 2022/2023

Div 1 utan handikapp

Rond 8
HOstloven - Goof Troop
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Hostloven Oppet Sute)
93815  Kiell Starlander HENN
2440 Lars Hamberg D D D D
18774  Marie-Louise Asell NN NN
46316 Margareta Ringdahl D D D D
79601 Kenneth Nilsson D D D D
92281 Lena Henrixon D D D D
HEEN
HEEn
HEEN
HEnn
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Goof Troop Oppet S
7692 Johan Bjurstrém D D D D
3188 Clas-Goran Persson D D D D
3413 Bo Sundell DDDD
8354 Olle Axne IO
9172 Hugo Nilsson DDDD
9981 Hans-Ove Sandin D D D D
10514 Bertil-G Johnson D D D D
12024 UIf Lundgren HEEN
12180 Leif Trapp D D D D
12984  Sven-Erik Hallkvist HBEE
13223 Jan-Olof Henriksson D D D D
78397  Ola Ostlund HEEN
HEnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 IMP Tot - VP
Signatur Hemmalag: Bortalag:

Bord 5

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

93815 [ ][ ][ [ ]
2440 [ ][ ][ 1]
8774 [ ][] 1]
46316 [ [ ] [ ]
79601 [ ][ ][ [ ]
92281 [ ][ ][ [ ]
HnnN
HnnN
HnnN
HnnN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

7692 [ [ 1 1]
3188 [ ][ [ ][]
3413 [ [ ][ ][]
8354 [ || [ ][]
o172 [ [ [ ][]
o981 [ [ [ ][]
10514 [ ][ ][ 1]
12024 [ [ ][ ][]
12180 [ ][ ][ ][]
12984 [ [ ][ ][]
13223 [ ][ ][]
78307 [ [ ][ ][]

NN




